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Team Position Name Phone Email

Baraboo Co-President Angie Kujak 608-432-2143 angela@barabooadamslaw.com

Co-President Jason Laux 608-434-4611 jlaux377@gmail.com

Treasurer

Secretary Emily Olson emilyolson26@gmail.com

Head Coach Rachel Laux 608-434-3739 ralaux08@gmail.com

Head Official Brent Brown brown0088@gmail.com

Hy-Tek Sue Laux 608-434-4511 slaux92@gmail.com

Hy-Tek Angie Kujak 608-432-2143 angela@barabooadamslaw.com

P Cross Plains President Angie & Evan Wing 608-669-7056 xpstingpresident@gmail.com; teamwingspan@gmail.com

Vice President Rachel Marx 630-303-0055 xpstingvp@gmail.com; rgmarx@gmail.com

Treasurer Justin Spahn 773-314-3501 xpstingtreas@gmail.com 

Secretary Kate Gravel 608-239-8036 xpstingsecretary@gmail.com; kategravel@hotmail.com 

Head Coach Dave Marx 630-303-0058 coachmarxsting@gmail.com

Head Official Justin Spahn 773-314-3501 JSpahn@zmeridian.com 

Hy-Tek Marci Bartlett 608-577-8285 cphytec@gmail.com

P Mazomanie Co-President Trisha Sutherland 608-712-2311 mazopresident@gmail.com; tksutherland@gmail.com

Co-President Laura Stanton 920-207-2294 sport151@hotmail.com

Vice President

Treasurer Aaron Tigert 608-999-1605 mazotreasurer@gmail.com

Secretary Cassie Meinholz 715-563-6115 cassiemeinholz@gmail.com

Head Official Michael Sutherland 608-438-3593 mhsutherland@gmail.com

Head Coach Keely Graettinger 715-252-1905 keelygraettinger@gmail.com

Hy-Tek Trisha Sutherland 608-712-2311 tksutherland@gmail.com

P Mount Horeb President Deanna Ballew 608-577-4270 deannaballew@gmail.com

Vice-President Kaitlin O'Rourke 614-551-5442 kaitlin.b.orourke@gmail.com

Treasurer Ryan Becker 314-651-0759 rrbecker@uwalumni.com

Secretary Amberlee Ohlsen 608-999-1647 aohlsen@gormanusa.com

Head Official Jason Simonson 414-943-3534 simonsonjas@hotmail.com

Head Coach Alison Winters 608-225-0591 wintam01@yahoo.com

Hy-Tek

Matt Beglinger/Deanna 

Ballew/Justin Bell N/A

begs21772@gmail.com;

deannaballew@gmail.com; justin.bell@outlook.com

P Sauk Prairie President Julie Goodman 608-422-1743 jlitsch22@gmail.com
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Vice President Todd Wuerger 608-279-7299 tjwuerger@gmail.com

Treasurer Julie Wuerger 608-279-7299 tjwuerger@gmail.com

Secretary Joanne Kitlinger kaltenberg_j@msn.com

Head Official Matt Welch 608-373-1802 Matthew.welch@gmail.com

Co-Head Coach Riley Talmage 734-621-2481 poolsharkscoach@gmail.com

Hy-Tek Melissa Kropp 608-469-6352 poolsharkshytek@gmail.com

Spring Green Presidents Matt Anliker 608-588-4251 dolphinsspringgreen@gmail.com; matt.anliker@gmail.com

Vice President Nicole Zaemisch 608-588-4358 nnachrei@cardinalcorp.com

Treasurer Nancy Nachreiner 608-574-2776 Nancynachreiner@gmail.com

Secretary Erik Hanson 608-279-1164 Erik.Hanson.mai@gmail.com

Head Official Matt Anliker 608-588-4251 dolphinsspringgreen@gmail.com

Co-Head Coach Mike Nachreiner 608-574-3892 Coachnachreiner@gmail.com

Co-Head Coach Emily Nachreiner 608-459-0892 Mnachreiner@thepcb.bank

Hy-Tek Dic Moser 608-459-0444 dicmoser@yahoo.com

P Sun Prairie Co-President Kate Boyes 608-358-0101 president@sunprairiepiranhas.com

Co-President Mixee Vang 608-217-8947 president@sunprairiepiranhas.com

Co-Vice-President Colleen Kass 608-334-5298 vicepresident@sunprairiepiranhas.com

Co-Vice-President Michelle Dargiewicz 608-212-2530 vicepresident@sunprairiepiranhas.com

Treasurer Melissa Meyer 920-737-9156 treasurer@sunprairiepiranhas.com

Secretary Wendy Winkler 608-347-1394 secretary@sunprairiepiranhas.com

Head Coach Konrad Plomedahl 608-669-7294 headcoach@sunprairiepiranhas.com

Head Official John Wheeler 608-335-1968 headofficial@sunprairiepiranhas.com

Hy-Tek Penny Clark 608-825-1437 hy-tek@sunprairiepiranhas.com

P Wis. Dells Co-President Amy Gavinski 608-844-0988 amygavinski@gmail.com

Co-President Cynthia Ewig 608-963-5715 cynthiaewig@yahoo.com

Vice-President Jennifer Gavinski 608-963-8272 jjgavinski@madisoncollege.edu

Treasurer

Secretary

Co-Head Coach Travis Baughman 920-980-4158 tbaughman@sdwd.k12.wi.us

Co-Head Coach Stephanie Baughman 920-980-4716 stephbaughman@gmail.com

Head Official Cynthia Ewig 608-963-5715 cynthiaewig@yahoo.com

Hy-Tek Rachel Hill bellasalterego@gmail.com dells.dolphins.hytek@gmail.com
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